
	
  

Class Competitor
Stage 1 600 

Yard Slow Fire
Stage 2 600 

Yard Slow Fire
Stage 3 600 

Yard Slow Fire
Midrange 
Aggregate

MA James	
  Trevellyan 200-­‐10 189-­‐2 197-­‐10 586-­‐22
SS James	
  Wagner	
  MSgt,	
  USMC 196-­‐9 194-­‐5 193-­‐6 583-­‐20
HM Gary	
  Elisio 192-­‐1 194-­‐5 195-­‐7 581-­‐13
HM Randy	
  Teissesre 199-­‐9 185-­‐5 194-­‐9 578-­‐23
HM Brian	
  Prescott 198-­‐9 188-­‐3 190-­‐6 576-­‐18
HM-­‐F Steven	
  Blair 197-­‐9 188-­‐1 190-­‐2 575-­‐12
HM-­‐F Ted	
  Montano 191-­‐7 181-­‐3 184-­‐1 556-­‐11
UNC Eric	
  Mabry 186-­‐1 181-­‐1 186-­‐2 553-­‐4
SS James	
  Minturn	
  Cpl,	
  USMCR 189-­‐4 179-­‐4 183-­‐4 551-­‐12
MA Jake	
  Nelson 179-­‐2 182-­‐5 188-­‐2 549-­‐9

UNC-­‐F Mark	
  Roth 190-­‐3 175-­‐0 184-­‐1 549-­‐4
MK Gregg	
  Materna 171-­‐2 186-­‐0 188-­‐6 545-­‐8
MK Aaron	
  Perkins 174-­‐0 184-­‐3 185-­‐1 543-­‐4
HM Ken	
  Letwin 189-­‐4 179-­‐2 174-­‐3 542-­‐9
SS William	
  Edwards 180-­‐4 181-­‐1 178-­‐3 539-­‐8

HM-­‐F Gary	
  Atkinson 186-­‐0 178-­‐0 172-­‐0 536-­‐0
EX Jeffery	
  Butler 179-­‐4 176-­‐2 180-­‐3 535-­‐9
SS Andrew	
  Miller 177-­‐0 177-­‐0 175-­‐2 529-­‐2
MA Allen	
  Morita 183-­‐1 180-­‐1 164-­‐4 527-­‐6
MK Donald	
  Goodner 171-­‐2 174-­‐1 173-­‐0 518-­‐3
EX Charles	
  Guzman 159-­‐2 167-­‐1 182-­‐1 508-­‐4

UNC-­‐F Joel	
  Shook 177-­‐2 167-­‐1 152-­‐0 496-­‐3
UNC-­‐F Janusz	
  Dabrowski 161-­‐0 166-­‐1 167-­‐3 494-­‐4
MK David	
  Ellis 164-­‐2 160-­‐1 157-­‐2 481-­‐5
MK Van	
  Texas 164-­‐2 166-­‐1 145-­‐0 475-­‐3
UNC James	
  Castro 137-­‐0 164-­‐1 173-­‐1 474-­‐2

Cliff	
  Hunsaker 165-­‐0 161-­‐0 144-­‐1 470-­‐1
UNC-­‐F William	
  Wright 158-­‐1 153-­‐1 154-­‐1 465-­‐3
EX-­‐F William	
  Tusch 148-­‐2 147-­‐0 161-­‐0 456-­‐2

Jesus	
  Ontiveros 160-­‐0 145-­‐2 143-­‐1 448-­‐3
UNC-­‐F John	
  Kountz 56-­‐0 130-­‐2 169-­‐0 355-­‐2

Santa Margarita Gun Club Midrange Match
MCB Camp Pendleton

30-Mar-14
Match # 4

Midrange Aggregate by Score



	
  
Place Award Competitor Score
Match	
  Winner James	
  Trevellyan 586-­‐22
2nd	
  place James	
  Wagner	
  MSgt,	
  USMC 583-­‐20
3rd	
  place Gary	
  Elisio 581-­‐13

Category Award Competitor Score
High	
  Service	
  Rifle Eric	
  Mabry 553-­‐4

High	
  F-­‐Class Steven	
  Blair 575-­‐12

Class Competitor Score
	
  	
  

HM Gary	
  Elisio 581-­‐13
HM Randy	
  Teissesre 578-­‐23
HM Brian	
  Prescott 576-­‐18
HM-­‐F Steven	
  Blair 575-­‐12
HM-­‐F Ted	
  Montano 556-­‐11
HM Ken	
  Letwin 542-­‐9
HM-­‐F Gary	
  Atkinson 536-­‐0
	
  	
  
MA James	
  Trevellyan 586-­‐22
MA Jake	
  Nelson 549-­‐9
EX Jeffery	
  Butler 535-­‐9
MA Allen	
  Morita 527-­‐6
EX Charles	
  Guzman 508-­‐4
	
  	
  
SS James	
  Wagner	
  MSgt,	
  USMC 583-­‐20
SS James	
  Minturn	
  Cpl,	
  USMCR 551-­‐12
SS William	
  Edwards 539-­‐8
SS Andrew	
  Miller 529-­‐2
EX-­‐F William	
  Tusch 456-­‐2
	
  	
  

UNC Eric	
  Mabry 553-­‐4
MK Gregg	
  Materna 545-­‐8
MK Aaron	
  Perkins 543-­‐4
MK Donald	
  Goodner 518-­‐3
MK David	
  Ellis 481-­‐5
MK Van	
  Texas 475-­‐3
UNC James	
  Castro 474-­‐2
	
  	
  

UNC-­‐F Mark	
  Roth 549-­‐4
UNC-­‐F Joel	
  Shook 496-­‐3
UNC-­‐F Janusz	
  Dabrowski 494-­‐4
UNC-­‐F William	
  Wright 465-­‐3
UNC-­‐F John	
  Kountz 355-­‐2

	
  	
  
Jesus	
  Ontiveros 448-­‐3

Santa Margarita Gun Club Midrange Match
MCB Camp Pendleton

30-Mar-14
Match # 4

Midrange Aggregate by Class



	
  

Class Competitor
200 Yard Slow 

Fire 
200 Yard Rapid 

Fire 
300 Yard Rapid 

Fire
600 Yard Slow 

Fire
Grand 

Aggregate
HM James	
  Minturn	
  Cpl,	
  USMCR 194-­‐4 199-­‐8 200-­‐9 193-­‐8 786-­‐29
MA Michael	
  Glembourtt 181-­‐2 197-­‐7 196-­‐7 193-­‐5 767-­‐21
MA Aaron	
  Perkins 188-­‐1 196-­‐8 198-­‐6 183-­‐3 765-­‐18
MA James	
  Wagner	
  MSgt,	
  USMC 184-­‐3 199-­‐4 198-­‐3 181-­‐2 762-­‐12
MA Ken	
  Letwin 184-­‐3 198-­‐10 194-­‐4 184-­‐5 760-­‐22
EX William	
  Edwards 187-­‐2 196-­‐5 193-­‐6 182-­‐1 758-­‐14
MA Thomas	
  Morris 187-­‐2 188-­‐2 194-­‐2 187-­‐4 756-­‐10
MA Edward	
  Holtz 174-­‐4 197-­‐5 195-­‐5 188-­‐2 754-­‐16
MA John	
  Hermsen 182-­‐4 195-­‐6 193-­‐5 180-­‐2 750-­‐17
MA Kurt	
  Nelson 194-­‐2 178-­‐1 189-­‐5 185-­‐4 746-­‐12
EX John	
  Milo	
  Train 185-­‐3 194-­‐3 181-­‐0 180-­‐4 740-­‐10
EX Crystal	
  Pearl	
  (Sokoff)	
  Capt,	
  USMC 180-­‐2 194-­‐4 185-­‐2 174-­‐3 733-­‐11
SS Donald	
  Goodner 173-­‐1 191-­‐4 188-­‐1 179-­‐3 731-­‐9
SS Robert	
  Connerly 180-­‐3 186-­‐3 183-­‐2 179-­‐2 728-­‐10
SS Richard	
  Martinez,	
  Capt	
  USMC 191-­‐4 190-­‐4 177-­‐0 158-­‐1 716-­‐9
MK Bruce	
  Bigelow,	
  1stSgt	
  USMCR	
  (Ret) 162-­‐1 187-­‐1 184-­‐1 181-­‐1 714-­‐4

Andrew	
  Miller 166-­‐0 180-­‐1 184-­‐1 176-­‐2 706-­‐4
SS Gregg	
  Materna 172-­‐1 178-­‐1 175-­‐1 176-­‐2 701-­‐5
EX Van	
  Texas 141-­‐0 180-­‐3 186-­‐3 176-­‐2 683-­‐8
EX David	
  Ellis 168-­‐0 170-­‐0 152-­‐1 175-­‐2 665-­‐3
SS John	
  Child 153-­‐0 184-­‐4 166-­‐0 151-­‐1 654-­‐5
UNC Wayne	
  Wright 171-­‐0 144-­‐1 166-­‐0 91-­‐0 572-­‐1
UNC Michael	
  Jones 139-­‐0 85-­‐0 129-­‐0 153-­‐2 506-­‐2

Santa Margarita Gun Club Across The Course Match
MCB Camp Pendleton

29-Mar-14
Match # 7

Grand Aggregate by Score



	
  
Place Award Competitor Score
Match	
  Winner James	
  Minturn	
  Cpl,	
  USMCR 786-­‐29
2nd	
  Place Michael	
  Glembourtt 767-­‐21
3rd	
  Place Aaron	
  Perkins 765-­‐18

Class Competitor Score
	
  	
  

HM James	
  Minturn	
  Cpl,	
  USMCR 786-­‐29
	
  	
  
MA Michael	
  Glembourtt 767-­‐21
MA Aaron	
  Perkins 765-­‐18
MA James	
  Wagner	
  MSgt,	
  USMC 762-­‐12
MA Ken	
  Letwin 760-­‐22
MA Thomas	
  Morris 756-­‐10
MA Edward	
  Holtz 754-­‐16
MA John	
  Hermsen 750-­‐17
MA Kurt	
  Nelson 746-­‐12
	
  	
  
EX William	
  Edwards 758-­‐14
EX John	
  Milo	
  Train 740-­‐10
EX Crystal	
  Pearl	
  (Sokoff)	
  Capt,	
  USMC 733-­‐11
EX Van	
  Texas 683-­‐8
EX David	
  Ellis 665-­‐3
	
  	
  
SS Donald	
  Goodner 731-­‐9
SS Robert	
  Connerly 728-­‐10
SS Richard	
  Martinez,	
  Capt	
  USMC 716-­‐9
MK Bruce	
  Bigelow,	
  1stSgt	
  USMCR	
  (Ret) 714-­‐4
SS Gregg	
  Materna 701-­‐5
SS John	
  Child 654-­‐5
	
  	
  

UNC Wayne	
  Wright 572-­‐1
UNC Michael	
  Jones 506-­‐2

Santa Margarita Gun Club Across The Course Match
MCB Camp Pendleton

29-Mar-14
Match # 7

Grand Aggregate by Class


